DATE

JAN
FEB
MAR
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG
SEPT
ocT
NOV
DEC

Sherman County Appraisal Distrcit
2023 Utility Report

12/08/22-01/11/23
01/11/23-02/10/23
02/10/23-03/15/23
03/15/23-04/13/23
04/13/23-05/12/23
05/12/23-06/13/23
06/13/23-07/13/23
07/13/23-08/11/23
08/11/23-09/12/23
09/12/23-10/11/23
10/11/23-11/09/23
11/09/23-12/12/23
12/12/23-01/11/24

kWh
4613
4016
3700
1982
1194
1502
1531
1565
1358
1195
1042
3172
4068

ELECTRICITY

Cost
$625.61
$547.76
$504.09
$383.86
$347.35
$216.14
$317.85
$297.15
$295.24
$254.30
$344.14
$408.30
$428.35

lease.

TELEPHONE/ TOTAL
INTERNET MONTHLY
COST
$250.34 $875.95
$252.00 $799.76
$249.48 $753.57
$248.46 $632.32
$249.89 $597.24
$252.17 $468.31
$253.89 $571.74
$252.60 $549.75
$252.60 $547.84
$252.45 $506.75
$255.11 $599.25
$250.64 $658.94
$253.90 $682.25
TOTAL UTILITIES FOR 2023  $8,243.67

Sherman CAD pays the electric bill for the portion of the building included in our office

Sherman CAD is also responsible for other bills included within our budget such as

included in our rent payment.

telephone and interent. In accordance with our office lease, the water and gas bills are



