Sherman County Appraisal Distrcit 2023 Utility Report

DATE			ELECTRICITY	TELEPHONE/ INTERNET	TOTAL MONTHLY COST
		kWh	Cost		
JAN	12/08/22-01/11/23	4613	\$625.61	\$250.34	\$875.95
FEB	01/11/23-02/10/23	4016	\$547.76	\$252.00	\$799.76
MAR	02/10/23-03/15/23	3700	\$504.09	\$249.48	\$753.57
APRIL	03/15/23-04/13/23	1982	\$383.86	\$248.46	\$632.32
MAY	04/13/23-05/12/23	1194	\$347.35	\$249.89	\$597.24
JUNE	05/12/23-06/13/23	1502	\$216.14	\$252.17	\$468.31
JULY	06/13/23-07/13/23	1531	\$317.85	\$253.89	\$571.74
AUG	07/13/23-08/11/23	1565	\$297.15	\$252.60	\$549.75
SEPT	08/11/23-09/12/23	1358	\$295.24	\$252.60	\$547.84
OCT	09/12/23-10/11/23	1195	\$254.30	\$252.45	\$506.75
NOV	10/11/23-11/09/23	1042	\$344.14	\$255.11	\$599.25
DEC	11/09/23-12/12/23	3172	\$408.30	\$250.64	\$658.94
	12/12/23-01/11/24	4068	\$428.35	\$253.90	\$682.25
				TOTAL UTILITIES FOR 202	23 \$8.243.67

Sherman CAD pays the electric bill for the portion of the building included in our office lease.

Sherman CAD is also responsible for other bills included within our budget such as telephone and interent. In accordance with our office lease, the water and gas bills are included in our rent payment.